COCKRELL

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:

?

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Cockrell
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Clark
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Cockrell
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married: (1)

Row
Born:
Died:
Buried:
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Frederick Hugh (Snr)
Oct 1844 Hackney, London, England
5 Jul 1895 (51) Otaki, NZ

Rangiatea Churchyard, Otaki, NZ

1817 -
1816 -

Frederick Cockrell
Mary Anne Holman

Eleanor Anna

c 1851 Yoevil, Somerset, England
5 Mar 1926 (75) Otaki, NZ
Rangiatea Churchyard, Otaki, NZ

Ethel Grace
Oct 1876 Lambeth, London, England
1 Jul 1953 (77) Auckland, NZ
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ
23 May 1906 Otaki, Nz
William Henry
10 Jul 1876 Wraysbury, Buckinghamshire, England

12 Nov 1959 (83) Upper Hutt, NZ
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Harold Frederick Ernest
c 1879 England
26 Apr 1950 (71) Auckland, NZ
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated
WW1, reserves

25 Mar 1914

Myrtle Ella
25 Sep 1889
4 Jan 1917 (28)
Otaki, NZ, cemetery

Longburn, NZ
Otaki, Nz



Married: (2"%) 24 Apr 1919

Usher Winifred

Born: c 1882

Died: 10 Dec 1969 (87) Auckland, NZ
Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated
Cockrell Edith Anna Mary

Born: 30 Sep 1881

Died: 21 Dec 1881 (0)

Buried:

Cockrell Emily Winifred

Born: 26 May 1883 Greytown, NZ
Died: 8 Feb 1894 (1)

Buried: Rangiatea Churchyard, Otaki, NZ

Cockrell Charles Hugh

See earlier page

Cockrell Lydia Evangeline

Born: 8 Oct 1891 Otaki, NZ
Died: 17 Sep 1957 (66)

Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ
Married: 12 Dec 1917 Otaki, Nz
Hildreth James Woolley

Born: 6 May 1879

Died: 11 Jan 1974 (95) Auckland, NZ
Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Ww1, reserves
Property:
Frederick:
Town Block 12, Section 1 1899 - 1894
Eleanor:
Town Block 12, Section 1 1896 - 1906
Town Block 17, Section 9 1914 - 1918

NOTES:

C43



NZ Company shipping passengers, “Western Monarch”
Left 30 Sep 1879 - London to Wellington
30 May 1885 - Store at Otaki burnt out.

Electoral Rolls:

1880/181
1880/81
1885
1890
1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919

1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957

1905/06
1911
1914
1919

1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
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Frederick
Otaki
Wellington

Otaki

William
Otaki
Koputaroa
Koputaroa
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Harold

Palmerston Nth

Otaki

Otaki

Otaki
Otaki
Otaki
Auckland

Storekeeper
Draper

Storekeeper

Teacher
Schoolmaster
Schoolmaster
Schoolmaster
Schoolmaster
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Retired

Shop Asst
Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper
Storekeeper
Storekeeper
Retired

Eleanor

Otaki
Otaki
Otaki
Otaki
Otaki
Otaki

Ethel
Otaki
Otaki
Kopu.
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Myrtle

Otaki

Winifred
Pukekohe
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Otaki
Otaki
Otaki
Auckland

Storekeeper
Storekeeper
Storekeeper
Widow
Widow
Widow

Domestic
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Spinster

Spinster
Nurse
Nurse
Nurse
Married
Married
Married
Married



1949
1954
1957
1963

1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978

1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957

C43

Auckland

Charles
Otaki
Wellington
Wellington
Weraroa
Weraroa Rd
Weraroa Rd
Weraroa Rd

Queenwood Rd
Queenwood Rd
Queenwood Rd

Retired

Bank Clerk

Clerk

Accountant

Farmer

Dairyman
Dairyman
Dairyman
Dairyman

135 Queenwood Rd
135 Queenwood Rd
61 Queenwood Rd
61 Queenwood Rd
61 Queenwood Rd

James
Rangiwahu
Putaruru
Putaruru
Walton
Kaukapakapa
Kaukapakapa
Kaukapakapa
Woodhill
Woodhill

Nth Shore
Nth Shore

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Retired
Retired

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Ellen

Otaki
Wellington
Weraroa
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Lydia

Otaki
Walton
Kaukapa.
Kaukapa.
Kaukapa.
Woodhill
Woodhill
Nth Shore
Nth Shore

Married
Widow
Widow
Widow

Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



