COCKRELL Frederick Hugh (Snr)

Born: Oct 1844 Hackney, London, England

Died: 5 Jul 1895 (51) Otaki, NZ

Buried: Rangiatea Churchyard, Otaki, NZ

Father: Frederick Cockrell 1817 – Mother: Mary Anne Holman 1816 -

Married:

? Eleanor Anna

Born: c 1851 Yoevil, Somerset, England

Died: 5 Mar 1926 (75) Otaki, NZ

Buried: Rangiatea Churchyard, Otaki, NZ

Father: Mother:

Children:

Cockrell Ethel Grace

Born: Oct 1876 Lambeth, London, England

Died: 1 Jul 1953 (77) Auckland, NZ

Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Married: 23 May 1906 Otaki, NZ

Clark William Henry

Born: 10 Jul 1876 Wraysbury, Buckinghamshire, England

Died: 12 Nov 1959 (83) Upper Hutt, NZ Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Cockrell Harold Frederick Ernest

Born: c 1879 England

Died: 26 Apr 1950 (71) Auckland, NZ

Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated

WW1, reserves

Married: (1st) 25 Mar 1914

Row Myrtle Ella

Born: 25 Sep 1889 Longburn, NZ Died: 4 Jan 1917 (28) Otaki, NZ

Buried: Otaki, NZ, cemetery

Married: (2nd) 24 Apr 1919

Usher Winifred

Born: c 1882

Died: 10 Dec 1969 (87) Auckland, NZ Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated

Cockrell Edith Anna Mary

Born: 30 Sep 1881 Died: 21 Dec 1881 (0)

Buried:

Cockrell Emily Winifred

Born: 26 May 1883 Greytown, NZ

Died: 8 Feb 1894 (1)

Buried: Rangiatea Churchyard, Otaki, NZ

Cockrell Charles Hugh

See earlier page

Cockrell Lydia Evangeline

Born: 8 Oct 1891 Otaki, NZ

Died: 17 Sep 1957 (66)

Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Married: 12 Dec 1917 Otaki, NZ

Hildreth James Woolley

Born: 6 May 1879

Died: 11 Jan 1974 (95) Auckland, NZ

Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Ww1, reserves

Property:

Frederick:

Town Block 12, Section 1 1899 – 1894

Eleanor:

Town Block 12, Section 1 1896 – 1906

Town Block 17, Section 9 1914 - 1918

NOTES:

NZ Company shipping passengers, "Western Monarch" Left 30 Sep 1879 – London to Wellington 30 May 1885 – Store at Otaki burnt out.

Electoral Rolls:

1880/181 1880/81 1885 1890 1896 1900 1905/06 1911 1914 1919	Frederick Otaki Wellington	Storekeeper Draper	Eleanor	
	Otaki	Storekeeper	Otaki Otaki Otaki Otaki Otaki Otaki	Storekeeper Storekeeper Storekeeper Widow Widow Widow
1900 1905/06 1911 1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954	William Otaki Koputaroa Koputaroa Wellington	Teacher Schoolmaster Schoolmaster Schoolmaster Schoolmaster Teacher	Ethel Otaki Otaki Kopu. Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Domestic Spinster Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married
1905/06 1911 1914 1919	Harold Palmerston Nth Otaki Otaki	Shop Asst Storekeeper Storekeeper	Myrtle Otaki	Spinster
1905/06 1911 1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946	Otaki Otaki Otaki Auckland	Storekeeper Storekeeper Storekeeper Retired	Winifred Pukekohe Auckland Auckland Otaki Otaki Otaki Otaki Auckland	Spinster Nurse Nurse Nurse Married Married Married Married

1949 1954 1957 1963	Auckland	Retired	Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	Married Widow Widow Widow
1905/06 1911 1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969 1972	Charles Otaki Wellington Wellington Weraroa Weraroa Rd Weraroa Rd Queenwood Rd Queenwood Rd Queenwood Rd 135 Queenwood 135 Queenwood 61 Queenwood	Rd Rd Rd	Otaki Wellington Weraroa Levin	Spinster Married Married Married Married Married Widow Widow Widow Widow Widow Widow Widow Widow
1905/06 1911 1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957	James Rangiwahu Putaruru Putaruru Walton Kaukapakapa Kaukapakapa Kaukapakapa Woodhill Woodhill Nth Shore Nth Shore	Farmer Retired Retired	Otaki Walton Kaukapa. Kaukapa. Kaukapa. Woodhill Woodhill Nth Shore Nth Shore	Spinster Married Married Married Married Married Married Married